

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work -	MMGSY Road				
	Churriyatak to Bandhpar				
	Naya tola Karmari				
Agency -	M/S Astha and Savanya				
Agreement no. -	03 SBD/NDB Bricks/23-24				
	dt - 25/08/2023				
package no. -	MMGSY-NDB-BRRP-519				Teghra under NDB
Rate -	10% below				

Date of commencement - 25/08/2023

Date of completion - 24/08/2024

Record Entry

117 Setting out pillar - providing &
 fixing of working pillar -- do
 -- do -- all complete job
 Qty - 5.00 nos.

127. clearing and grubbing road
 land -- do -- do --
 -- all complete job

'Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

4

Sch. XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17) Setting out pillars - providing fixing - - do - - do - - all complete Job.					
P-1 CBTMB - Qty - 5.00 nos.					
@ Rs. 2839.89 / each = 14,199 = 00					
(27) Clearing and Grubbing road Land - - do - - do - - - all complete Job.					
P-1 & 2 CBTMB - Qty - 0.1752 Hec.					
@ Rs. 72697.86 / Hec. = 12737 = 00					

(37) Constn of embankment with material - - do - - do - all complete Job.					
(i) For 1000 m lead					
P-2 CBTMB - Qty - 163.80 m ³					
@ Rs. 260.00 / cum = 42588 = 00					
(ii) For 500 m lead					
P-2 CBTMB - Qty - 655.20 m ³					
@ Rs. 187.00 / cum = 122522 = 00					
(47) GSB+1 - Constn of granular sub base by providing - - do - - do - - all					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Complete Job.				
P-2 CBTMB	Qty - 191.55m ³				
	@Rs. 2747.07/cum = 526201=00				
[5].	WBM-III, providing,				
	laying, spreading and				
	do - do - all complete				
	Job.				
P-3 CBTMB.	Qty - 143.66m ³				
	@Rs. 4736.58/cum = 680457=00				
[6]	Cable duct Across the				
	road - providing and				
	laying - do - do -				
	all complete Job.				
P-3 CBTMB.	Qty - 30.00m				
	@Rs. 1152.68/m = 34580=00				
	14,33,284=00				
	Addl GST @ 18% = 1,71,994=00				
	Addl L. chgs @ 1% = 14333=00				
	Addl S. Fee = 38993=00				
	16,58,604=00				
	Less 10% as per Agreement = (-) 1,65,860=00				
	14,92,744=00				
C-4P 14/3/24 (92)	13/03/24 JE				13/03/24 PK

Continuation